Birdie Bunch

AUGUST 13, 2025
TEAM STABLEFORD

1ST:

2ND:

(TIE)

RESULTS
CHAR BAKER 35 PTS.
DIANE MOLLIS
DEBBIE HUGHES
MARY VAN THIEL
LINDA CLEAR 32 PTS.

BARB MCCLEAVE
BONNIE MURPHY
NANCI SORENSEN

JAN BURNETT 32 PTS.

LINDA MILLER
KATHY JANONIS
MARIE STAHL

KATHY MAIELLO 32 PTS.

ILENE GASNER
DIANE KOSKIEWICZ
BLIND DRAW

LONGEST PUTT
H2 KATHY NYSTROM
HO ANN SCORN

$10 EACH

$5 EACH

$5 EACH

$5 EACH

$5
$5

CONGRATULATIONS!!



